Contract Name

Forest Hill Cemetery Receiving Vault- Preservation of the
North Wall

Change Order Description

This change order will provide for the repair of the NE corner
column and the two arches for the Forest Hill Cemetery
Office. Due to structural deterioration in the inner masonry
column, the arch move and now needs to be rebuilt.

[

B & B QUALITY BUILDING RESTORATION INC
Contractor B & B QUALITY BUILDING RESTORATION INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

CB53-58401-8107 14-00-563W1370-for $10,000

CB60-58401-810397-563W1370-
60279500-00000000 for remaining costs

10/24/2012

CO 1

6829

53W1370

4111 CATALPA LN

MCFARLAND, WI 53558

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B |Total
Rebuild the NE column and two adjoining
1 arches for the Forest Hill Office building. 1.00 Lump Sum 17,500.00 N 17.500.00
Excavate and rebuild the foundation for the NE
2 column, labor only, not {o exceed 48 hrs 48.00 Hours 80.00 N 3,840.00
Excavate and rebuild the foundation for the NE
3 column, material only not o exceed $430 1.00 Lot 430.00 N 430.00
Porch ceiling carpentry repair labor only, not to
4 exceed 24 hrs 24.00 Hours 80.00 N 1,920.00
Porch ceiling carpentry repair material only not
5 to exceed $600 1.00 Lot 600.00 N 600.00
100 Ib Propane tank for cold temp heating for
6 heating masonry area, not to exceed 12 tanks 12.00 100 Ib. Tank 100.00 N 1,200.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 25,490.00
The Original Contract Total 45,000.00

Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

! 70,490.00 I

This Contract is a:

W Calendar Days

¥ Working Days

*Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 30
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 30

Contractor's Acceplance 7 R )
wserssegfloy g L] o ferc

Titl Foressoleet
Date /' é)/ A é;( P (’;2 ol 7

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price

Date

10/26/)2—

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

/i [2¢ ij iy

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Eng. Accounting

olzglve

Lifi[721 2

il=1-12




